
San Joaquin Continuum of Care System Dashboard (updated labels 4-1-22)

Analysis Period is from 2021/04/01 until 2022/04/01 Project Type is Emergency Shelter or PH - Housing
with Services (no disability required) or PH - Permanent Supportive Housing (disability required) or PH - Rapid
Re-Housing or Transitional Housing or Street Outreach or PH - Housing Only Active in Project? is No or Yes

San Joaquin CoC Overview
This dashboard contains demographic distributions for various populations who were

active in projects operated within the San Joaquin Continuum of Care. Numbers
displayed are based on those who were active in projects during the filterable 'Analysis
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9,390
Persons Served During the Analysis Period

6,741 Unique Households Served

Persons Active by Project Type
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Persons Active by Race
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Emergency Shelter PH - Rapid Re-Housing Street Outreach Transitional Housing
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Persons Active by Ethnicity
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Emergency Shelter PH - Rapid Re-Housing Street Outreach Transitional Housing
Project Type Code
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Persons Active by Gender

6,094

1,733

3,486

450

2,752

947
1,244

229

7

2

3,313

785

2,228

220

15

Female Gender other than Singularly Female or Male
Male Missing Data
Questioning Transgender

Emergency Shelter PH - Rapid Re-Housing Street Outreach Transitional Housing
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Persons Active by Age
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Emergency Shelter PH - Rapid Re-Housing Street Outreach Transitional Housing
0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

N
um

be
r o

f C
lie

nt
s

Clients by Enrollment Household Types

Single Adult - 5,624

Household with Children - 3,774

Household without Children - 108
Single Child - 66

Indeterminable Household - 60
Households with only Children -

1,635
Chronically Homeless Clients At Project Start

1,643 Clients in Chronically Homeless Households

418
Veteran Clients Served

546 Clients in Veteran Households

Average Length of Time Homeless

System Performance Measure 1.  'Program Name' and 'Active in Project' Dashboard filters do not apply to this Look.
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Clients active in HMIS-participating projects

SPM Measure 5.2: Identifies clients in ES, TH, or PH who did not have a previous entry in the past 24 months.   
'Program Name' and 'Active in Project' Dashboard filters do not apply to this Look.
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Clients who did not have entries in ES, TH or PH in the previous 24 months. Client Count (Universe)

Metric 5.2 - Change in the number of persons entering ES, TH, and PH projects with no prior enrollments in HMIS
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Programmatic Inflow?
The 'Project Type' dashboard filter does not apply to this section of the dashboard.

Clients Entering Non-Permanent Housing Programs per Month
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Emergency Shelter Street Outreach Transitional Housing
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Clients Entering Permanent Housing Programs per Month

108 108

91

58

122

172

135

105

123
114

126

112

108 108
91

58

122

172

135

105
123

114
126

112

May July September November January '22 March
Project Start Month

0

25

50

75

100

125

150

175

C
ou

nt
 o

f C
lie

nt
s 

En
ro

lli
ng

Clients Moving into Permanent Housing with help from a Permanent Housing Program per …

23 22

27

42

29

20

37

31

44

51

28

32

23 22
27

42

29

20

37
31

44

51

28
32

4-2021 5-2021 6-2021 7-2021 8-2021 9-2021 10-2021 11-2021 12-2021 1-2022 2-2022 3-2022
Household Move-in Month

0

10

20

30

40

50

C
ou

nt
 o

f C
lie

nt
s 

M
ov

in
g 

In
to

 H
ou

si
ng

==>>=<<==>>=<<==>>=<<==>>=<<==>>=<<==>>=<<==>>=<<==>>=<<==>>=<<==>>=<<==>>=<<…

Active Enrollments Per Week
The 'Project Type' dashboard filter does not apply to this section of the dashboard.

Clients Actively Enrolled in Non-Permanent Housing Programs per Week
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Emergency Shelter Street Outreach Transitional Housing
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Clients Actively Enrolled in Permanent Housing Programs and in Actual Housing per Week
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Programmatic Outflow
The 'Project Type' dashboard filter does not apply to this section of the dashboard.

Clients Exiting Non-Permanent Housing Programs to Any Destination per Month
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Clients Exiting Non-Permanent Housing Programs to Permanent Destinations per Month
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Emergency Shelter Street Outreach Transitional Housing
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Clients Exiting Permanent Housing Programs to Any Destination per Month
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Clients Exiting Permanent Housing Programs to Permanent Destinations per Month (move…

21 21

33 33

25

18

22

30

35

46

55

59

21 21

33 33

25
18

22

30
35

46

55
59

May July September November January '22 March
Project Exit Month

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

C
ou

nt
 o

f C
lie

nt
s 

En
ro

lli
ng

Generated by Looker on April 21, 2022 at 10:00 AM PDT


